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Scott William Taunton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Scott William Taunton
Postcode SE1 9GF

Date of birth January 1971
Total current 13
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NEWS UK BROADCASTING LIMITED
OCTAVE IP LIMITED

THE INTERNET BUSINESS LIMITED
SIMPLY ZESTY UK LIMITED

U105 LIMITED

SOUND DIGITAL LIMITED
WIRELESS GROUP LIMITED
TALKSPORT LIMITED
SWITCHDIGITAL (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SWITCHDIGITAL (LONDON) LIMITED
THE DIGITAL RADIO GROUP
(LONDON) LIMITED

WIRELESS GROUP MEDIA (GB)
LIMITED

THE WIRELESS GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FAF CLUB LIMITED

JUICE HOLDCO LIMITED

RADIO ACADEMY(THE)

UK DIGITAL RADIO LIMITED

4 DIGITAL GROUP LIMITED
RADIOCENTRE LIMITED

UTV LIMITED

ALLTALK FM NORTH EAST LIMITED
FIRST RADIO SALES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05891478
12395152
NI031235
07330743
NI055506
09245317
NI065086
02806093
SC200916

03729042
03903499

03949697

03578294

Number

11839629
09514551
01978864
04104532
06069512
02669040
N1004230
05315856
02795622

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908050561

908050561
1 London Bridge Street

London

United Kingdom
Australian

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/07/2021 Director
27/02/2020 Director
21/03/2018 Director
30/10/2017 Director
30/11/2016 Director
07/10/2014 Director
13/08/2007 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
21/02/2019 Director
21/04/2015 08/10/2015 Director
25/05/2011 17/07/2014 Director
19/05/2008 08/03/2010 Director
05/07/2007 Director
01/07/2006 01/10/2009 Director
25/11/2005 29/02/2016 Director
30/09/2005 Director
30/09/2005 30/04/2020 Director
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ALLTALK FM LIVERPOOL LIMITED
TALK 107 EDINBURGH LIMITED
THE WIRELESS RADIO COMPANY
LIMITED

WYKE FM LIMITED

SOCCERBET LIMITED

PROUD FM LIMITED

BRISTOL FM LIMITED

TALK RADIO UK LIMITED

NEW CITY RADIO LIMITED
ALLTALK FM SOUTH WALES LIMITED
FOREVER BROADCASTING DIGITAL
RADIO LIMITED

TWG PAYMENTS LIMITED

IMAGINE FM LIMITED

102.4 WISH FM LIMITED

ALLIED RADIO PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

GRAND CENTRAL BROADCASTING
LIMITED

FOREVER BROADCASTING LIMITED
COAST TO COAST FM RADIO LTD
TOWER 107.4 FM LIMITED
WARESELECTION LIMITED
SWITCHDIGITAL (S&S) LIMITED
TALK 106.1 FM LTD.

WIRE FM (1997) LIMITED
SWITCHDIGITAL (B&H) LIMITED
LEAHURST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TOWN CENTRE
PROPERTIES(SUBSIDARY)LIMITED
1458 BIG AM LIMITED
GALACTICHALO LIMITED

ROCK RADIO LIMITED

SWANSEA SOUND LIMITED
SIGNAL RADIO LIMITED
WOLVERHAMPTON AREA RADIO
LIMITED

NEWSTALK 105.2 FM LIMITED
TWG IMPACT LIMITED

THE WIRELESS GROUP (ILRS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05340057
SC271956
03818261

04709473
04766099
05035439
05242170
03707787
04831680
05169257
04090428

03729073
02118515
03134290
01636838

03459102

03844914
SC167874
04864434
03213838
04342010
05198109
03172527
04404178
00625189
00645844

02890732
03204026
SC131424
01089326
01633042
02424035

03183698
03729060
03115084

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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30/09/2005
31/08/2005
31/07/2005

31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005
31/07/2005

31/07/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005

24/06/2005

24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005

24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005

24/06/2005
24/06/2005
24/06/2005

908050561

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

25/01/2010

Director
Director
Director
Director

31/12/2008
27/02/2019

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

14/05/2008

28/02/2019

27/02/2019

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29/09/2006

Director
Director
Director
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RADIOWAVE (BLACKPOOL) LIMITED 02380110

ALLIED RADIO LIMITED

OFF THE TELLY PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

VALLEY RADIO LIMITED
INDEPENDENT RADIO GROUP
LIMITED

PULSE F.M. LIMITED
SOMETHIN' ELSE SOUND
DIRECTIONS LIMITED

TOWER FM LIMITED

CRASH F.M. LIMITED
PERFECTTASTE LIMITED
WIRELESS RADIO LIMITED
SLDG LIMITED

WIRELESS CONNECT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC006192
02121211

03051442
03101886

03115088
02661600

03373058
03183489
03855837
04334042
NI1037199
N1032652

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908050561

24/06/2005 27/02/2019 Director

24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director
24/06/2005 Director

08/06/2005 15/08/2007 Director

26/09/2003 Director
26/09/2003 Director
26/09/2003 Director
01/02/2002 Director
26/10/1999 Director
09/07/1997 Director



